
Kateg12
SAT 17 OCT 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m vzduchová puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 1.k.
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

298-25xDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila271 řř 100 řř

295-23xDUKSULJEJMANI Arben2Ř2 řŘ řŘ řř

295-22xCERJANDOVÁ Dominika533 řŘ řŘ řř

295-20xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika254 ř7 řř řř

295-19xVLAJENIŠTOVÁ Kate ina525 ř7 řř řř

294-18xCERHODINOVÁ Kate ina476 řř řŘ ř7

293-21xDDKSVOBODA Filip427 řŘ ř7 řŘ

293-20xSTSCHOD Mat j34Ř řř ř7 ř7

293-16xDUKMASTNÁ Kate ina26ř řŘ ř6 řř

292-20xRUPKUBROVÁ Anna3710 ř7 ř7 řŘ

292-20xPRESEMECKÝ Ond ej5011 řŘ řŘ ř6

292-18xMANBÍLEK Ond ej4012 ř6 řř ř7

292-18xDDKVADINSKÁ Denisa4113 ř7 řŘ ř7

290-20xCERNYMBURSKÁ Pavlína5414 ř5 řř ř6

290-16xSTSLUDVÍK Mat j3515 ř7 řŘ ř5

290-13xDDPBARTOŠOVÁ Tereza2ř16 ř6 řŘ ř6

289-17xCERJANŮ Karolína6117 ř7 ř6 ř6

289-12xMANKLAUS Vojt ch571Ř ř7 ř7 ř5

286-12xZILPROKEŠ Adam231ř ř2 řŘ ř6

285-  9xPRERABOCH Vít1520 ř5 ř5 ř5

284-12xPREDOLEČEK Ond ej1621 ř5 ř1 řŘ

281-  9xCERLEMBERK Mat j5522 ř3 ř3 ř5

273-  7xCERVACHTOVÁ Sabina4623 ř3 Ř7 ř3

267-  6xKLAGERBERG Petr1424 ř2 Ř2 ř3

267-  6xMANMAZÁNEK Filip5Ř25 ŘŘ Řř ř0

DNSDDPMARHOUL Lukáš31

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 5ř

Legend 33E34FEB
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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Kateg14
SAT 17 OCT 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m vzduchová puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 1.k.
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

300-28xVLAÍHA Jakub511 100 100 100

299-27xCERZÍKOVÁ Klára622 100 řř 100

299-26xDUKRAZÍMOVÁ Terezař3 řř 100 100

299-25xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina364 100 řř 100

298-19xDUKŠINDLER Michal205 řř řř 100

297-24xDDKNOVOTNÝ Lukáš456 řř řř řř

296-22xBNLGOLDŠMÍD Ond ej5ř7 řř řŘ řř

296-19xSCBNEDV D Mat j63Ř řř řŘ řř

296-18xMANPÍREK Martin3řř řř řř řŘ

295-20xMANSEHNAL Ond ej3Ř10 řŘ řŘ řř

295-18xDUKLANDKAMR Filip1111 ř6 100 řř

294-20xCERZÍKA Petr6012 řř ř6 řř

293-20xDUKKOHOUT Oliver1713 ř7 řř ř7

293-16xDUKŠVEC David1ř14 řř ř7 ř7

292-21xPREKUČERA Daniel4ř15 ř7 ř6 řř

292-19xDUKLEPIČ Václav1016 ř7 ř7 řŘ

292-18xDUKHOFMAN Tobiáš1217 ř7 ř7 řŘ

291-20xDDKMEJDA Ji í441Ř ř6 ř7 řŘ

291-20xZILCHMELÍ  Jan241ř ř7 ř7 ř7

290-17xDDPLEBL Jan2220 ř5 ř6 řř

290-15xDDPDOLEŽAL Adam2121 ř5 řř ř6

290-14xDUKSMEJKALOVÁ Naďa1322 ř5 ř7 řŘ

290-14xDDKHÁJKOVÁ Barbora4323 ř6 řŘ ř6

288-16xDUKGOGELA Tomáš1Ř24 ř5 ř6 ř7

249-  2xDDPŠT PÁN Jaroslav3025 Ř3 Ř4 Ř2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 5ř

Legend 4AE4DC75
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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Kateg14
SAT 17 OCT 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m vzduchová puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 1.k.
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal

2nd
Com
petiti

on
Stage

-
Elimi
natio

n

1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

404.2
10.Ř10.710.010.010.510.610.410.Ř10.Ř10.6

94.483.773.763.753.242.632.221.410.6SLBDAJČAROVÁ
Sabina

361

404.1
10.410.410.410.610.110.ř10.310.410.010.6

93.783.372.962.352.241.331.020.610.6VLAÍHA
Jakub

512

403.0
10.510.410.510.7  ř.Ř10.710.7  ř.710.Ř10.2

93.583.172.661.952.141.430.721.010.2DUKRAZÍMOVÁ
Tereza

ř3

402.0
  ř.ř10.610.510.6  ř.710.510.7  ř.Ř10.510.2

93.182.572.061.451.741.230.520.710.2CERZÍKOVÁ
Klára

624

401.2
10.710.Ř10.210.310.610.210.Ř10.310.710.6

94.583.773.563.252.642.431.621.310.6BNLGOLDŠMÍD
Ond ej

5ř5

401.1
10.410.510.310.110.210.410.610.210.310.1

92.782.271.961.851.641.230.620.410.1DUKŠINDLER
Michal

206

400.7
10.310.010.510.410.610.710.610.0  ř.ř10.7

93.483.472.962.551.941.230.620.610.7DDKNOVOTNÝ
Lukáš

457

398.6
10.010.010.3  ř.710.6  ř.ř10.Ř10.610.210.5

92.682.672.362.652.042.131.320.710.5SCBNEDV D
Mat j

63Ř

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 706ACC5ř
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

1F200000IA1710151Ř30.4000.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 17 OCT 2015, 1Ř:44 Page 1 of 16AFD

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Kateg12
SAT 21 NOV 2015, START TIME 09:15

10m Vzduchová puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 2.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

298-23xCERJANDOVÁ Dominika531 99 99 100

297-24xDUKSULJEJMANI Arben202 98 99 100

297-22xRUPKUBROVÁ Anna373 99 99 99

296-22xMANBÍLEK Ondřej404 98 99 99

296-22xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika174 98 99 99

296-21xPRERABOCH Vít156 99 98 99

295-20xDELCHLANTA Filip577 98 97 100

295-19xPRESEMECKÝ Ondřej508 98 98 99

295-17xDELPITRÁK Matěj649 98 98 99

294-21xVLAJENIŠTOVÁ Kateřina5210 99 96 99

294-21xSTSLUDVÍK Matěj3511 97 99 98

294-20xDELMOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana6012 97 100 97

294-18xDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila1913 99 98 97

293-22xMANKLAUS Vojtěch3814 98 98 97

293-19xDDKVADINSKÁ Denisa4115 95 100 98

291-20xSTSCHOD Matěj3416 97 97 97

291-18xROCMRAČEK Jiří3217 97 97 97

291-16xDDPBARTOŠOVÁ Tereza2918 96 98 97

291-14xCERJANŮ Karolína4719 98 96 97

290-16xDDPMARHOUL Lukáš3120 98 96 96

290-14xDDKSVOBODA Filip4221 96 96 98

289-15xDUKMASTNÁ Kateřina1822 98 95 96

288-13xCERVACHTOVÁ Sabina5423 97 97 94

288-11xPREDOLEČEK Ondřej1624 94 99 95

287-14xCERHODINOVÁ Kateřina5525 96 96 95

287-12xCERNYMBURSKÁ Pavlína6126 96 97 94

285-13xCERLEMBERK Matěj6227 93 96 96

285-11xCERMICHÁLEK Josef5628 93 95 97

283-14xRUPPATKA Jan3329 92 97 94

282-10xZILPROKEŠ Adam2330 94 96 92

279-  8xMANMAZÁNEK Filip3931 92 93 94

275-  6xKLAGERBERG Petr1432 87 91 97

272-  8xKLABUČKOVÁ Pavlína1333 90 90 92

1Q200000IA2111150915.2000.AR40.0.008.pdfVersion of 21 NOV 2015, 17:43 Page 1 of 26AFD
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Kateg14
SAT 21 NOV 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m Vzduchová puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 2.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

300-27xDELBENOVÁ Klára4Ř1 100 100 100

300-29xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina361 100 100 100

300-22xSCBNEDV D Mat j5Ř1 100 100 100

300-28xCERZÍKOVÁ Klára631 100 100 100

299-25xDUKRAZÍMOVÁ Tereza15 řř 100 100

298-22xVLAÍHA Jakub516 řř řř 100

298-19xDDPLEBL Jan227 řř řř 100

297-23xDDKNOVOTNÝ Lukáš45Ř řŘ řř 100

296-25xDUKŠINDLER Michal12ř řŘ 100 řŘ

295-24xDUKLEPIČ Václav210 řŘ řř řŘ

295-22xDDKMEJDA Ji í4411 řř řŘ řŘ

295-22xBNLGOLDŠMÍD Ond ej5ř12 100 ř7 řŘ

295-20xCERZÍKA Petr4613 100 ř6 řř

294-21xZILCHMELÍ  Jan2414 řř řř ř6

294-18xDUKLANDKAMR Filip315 řř ř7 řŘ

293-19xDUKHOFMAN Tobiáš416 100 řŘ ř5

292-19xPREKUČERA Daniel4ř17 řŘ ř6 řŘ

290-16xDUKKOHOUT Oliverř1Ř ř4 řŘ řŘ

289-16xDUKGOGELA Tomáš101ř ř6 ř5 řŘ

289-16xDUKSMEJKALOVÁ Naďa520 řř ř4 ř6

289-13xDDPŠT PÁN Jaroslav3021 ř5 ř6 řŘ

288-19xDDPDOLEŽAL Adam2122 ř3 řŘ ř7

283-14xDDKHÁJKOVÁ Barbora4323 ř7 ř3 ř3

275-10xDUEKOUŇOVSKÝ Ji í2724 Řř ř2 ř4

252-  1xDUEKUKA Petr2Ř25 Ř6 Ř6 Ř0

DNSDUKŠVEC David11

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 5ř

Legend ŘFAŘ7EŘ3
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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SAT 21 NOV 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m Vzduchová puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 2.k.
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal

2nd
Com
petiti

on
Stage

-
Elimi
natio

n

1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

404.7
10.710.510.310.ř10.510.710.710.310.610.5

95.084.574.263.352.842.131.421.110.5DUKRAZÍMOVÁ
Tereza

11

404.3
10.710.410.310.510.710.5  ř.ř  ř.ř10.610.Ř

93.683.272.962.451.741.231.321.410.8DELBENOVÁ
Klára

4Ř2

404.0
10.410.310.410.510.410.410.310.510.410.4

93.683.372.962.452.041.631.320.810.4SLBDAJČAROVÁ
Sabina

363

402.3
10.5  ř.610.210.210.7  ř.ř10.110.110.510.5

91.882.272.061.851.141.231.121.010.5CERZÍKOVÁ
Klára

634

401.8
10.510.210.310.510.610.210.Ř10.410.Ř  ř.5

93.383.172.862.351.741.530.720.39.5VLAÍHA
Jakub

515

401.6
10.510.710.310.310.0  ř.Ř10.610.610.410.4

93.182.472.161.851.842.031.420.810.4DDPLEBL
Jan

226

401.0
  ř.ř10.ř10.Ř10.210.510.610.210.210.610.1

94.183.272.462.251.741.130.920.710.1DDKNOVOTNÝ
Lukáš

457

400.7
10.010.610.210.2  ř.710.410.3  ř.ř10.7  Ř.7

90.780.169.959.750.039.629.319.48.7SCBNEDV D
Mat j

5ŘŘ

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A5ř61DEE
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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příj e í j é o roč ík klub oso í č. 1 2 3 Součet 2 ej prů ěr  ej

1 JANDOVÁ Dominika 2004 SSK Čer ovi e 39745 295 298 593 296,5

2 NETRVALOVÁ Ludmila 2004 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40777 298 294 592 296

3 SULJEJMANI Arben 2004 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40780 295 297 592 296

4 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40776 295 296 591 295,5

5 JENIŠTOVÁ Kateři a 2004 SSK Vlaši 40760 295 294 589 294,5

6 KUBROVÁ Anna 2005 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 39906 292 297 589 294,5

7 BÍLEK O dřej 2003 SSK Ma uši e 39986 292 296 588 294

8 SEMECKÝ O dřej 2003 SSK Přezleti e 40174 292 295 587 293,5

9 VADINSKÁ Denisa 2004 SSK DDM Kolí 40236 292 293 585 292,5

10 CHOD Matěj 2003 SSK Staré Sedlo 39779 293 291 584 292

11 LUDVÍK Matěj 2003 SSK Staré Sedlo 40695 290 294 584 292

12 SVOBODA Filip 2004 SSK DDM Kolí 40773 293 290 583 291,5

13 MASTNÁ Kateři a 2003 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40782 293 289 582 291

14 KLAUS Vojtě h 2003 SSK Ma uši e 40629 289 293 582 291

15 HODINOVÁ Kateři a 2005 SSK Čer ovi e 40681 294 287 581 290,5

16 BARTOŠOVÁ Tereza 2004 SSK DDM Praha 5 41072 290 291 581 290,5

17 RABOCH Vít 2003 SSK Přezleti e 39579 285 296 581 290,5

18 JANŮ Karolí a 2005 SSK Čer ovi e 40682 289 291 580 290

19 NYMBURSKÁ Pavlí a 2005 SSK Čer ovi e 40679 290 287 577 288,5

20 DOLEČEK O dřej 2004 SSK Přezleti e 41005 284 288 572 286

21 PROKEŠ Adam 2005 SSK Se o Žilov 286 282 568 284

22 LEMBERK Matěj 2004 SSK Čer ovi e 40680 281 285 566 283

23 VACHTOVÁ Sabina 2004 SSK Čer ovi e 40678 273 288 561 280,5

24 MAZÁNEK Filip 2004 SSK Ma uši e 40142 267 279 546 273

25 GERBERG Petr 2004 SSK Klatovy 40930 267 275 542 271

26 CHLANTA Filip 2003 SSK Delta Praha 39965 295 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

27 PITRÁK Matěj 2003 SSK Delta Praha 40179 295 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

28 MOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 SSK Delta Praha 40674 294 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

29 MRAČEK Jiří 2004 TJ)D Podlesí Ročov 40764 291 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

30 MARHOUL Lukáš 2003 SSK DDM Praha 5 290 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

31 MICHÁLEK Josef 2003 SSK Čer ovi e 39747 285 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

32 PATKA Jan 2003 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 283 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

33 BUČKOVÁ Pavlí a 2005 SSK Klatovy 40931 272 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

25 33 0

1 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 SSK Slatina Brno 39877 299 300 599 299,5

2 ZÍKOVÁ Klára 2001 SSK Čer ovi e 39748 299 300 599 299,5

3 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 SSK Vlaši 40008 300 298 598 299

4 RAZÍMOVÁ Tereza 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 39860 299 299 598 299

5 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 SSK Stro ovka Č.B. 39920 296 300 596 298

6 ŠINDLER Michal 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40781 298 296 594 297

7 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 SSK DDM Kolí 39761 297 297 594 297

8 GOLDŠMÍD O dřej 2002 SSK Bra dýs .L. 40394 296 295 591 295,5

9 LANDKAMR Filip 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40348 295 294 589 294,5

10 ZÍKA Petr 2002 SSK Čer ovi e 40184 294 295 589 294,5

11 LEBL Jan 2001 SSK DDM Praha 5 40022 290 298 588 294

12 LEPIČ Vá lav 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40263 292 295 587 293,5

13 MEJDA Jiří 2002 SSK DDM Kolí 39978 291 295 586 293

14 HOFMAN To iáš 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40262 292 293 585 292,5

15 CHMELÍŘ Jan 2002 SSK Se o Žilov 40010 291 294 585 292,5

16 KUČERA Daniel 2002 SSK Přezleti e 39368 292 292 584 292

17 KOHOUT Oliver 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40451 293 290 583 291,5

18 SMEJKALOVÁ Naďa 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40349 290 289 579 289,5

19 DOLEŽAL Adam 2002 SSK DDM Praha 5 40442 290 288 578 289

20 GOGELA To áš 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40346 288 289 577 288,5

21 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 SSK DDM Kolí 40803 290 283 573 286,5

22 ŠTĚPÁN Jaroslav 2002 SSK DDM Praha 5 40752 249 289 538 269

23 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 SSK Delta Praha 40177 300 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

24 PÍREK Martin 2002 SSK Ma uši e 39203 296 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

25 SEHNAL O dřej 2002 SSK Ma uši e 40139 295 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

26 ŠVEC David 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40268 293 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

27 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 SSK Duel Praha 40663 275 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

28 KUKA Petr 2002 SSK Duel Praha 40664 252 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

25 25 0

startů: 50 58 0

celkem

Du
kl

á
ká

 
lá

de
ž

ik
á 

lig
a 

, h
al

a 
BT

 
 D

uk
ly

 P
lze

ň,
 e

lk
ov

é 
ho

d
o

e
í 

Vz
Pu

 
 

la
dš

í ž
á

i a
 žá

ky
ě 

do
 

ti 
le

t
Vz

Pu
 

 st
ar

ší 
žá

i a
 žá

ky
ě 

do
 

ti 
le

t

108



Kateg12
SAT 1ř DEC 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m Vzduchová Puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 3.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

299-25xDUKNETRVALOVÁ Ludmila71 100 100 řř

299-24xRUPKUBROVÁ Anna372 100 100 řř

298-26xCERJANDOVÁ Dominika613 100 řŘ 100

298-24xJNNKAHAN Petr404 100 řř řř

297-20xMANBÍLEK Ond ej2Ř5 řř řř řř

296-23xSTSLUDVÍK Mat j356 ř7 100 řř

296-22xDELSVOZILOVÁ Alice647 ř7 100 řř

296-20xDUKBLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika6Ř ř7 řř 100

295-25xVLAJENIŠTOVÁ Kate ina52ř řŘ řř řŘ

295-25xCERJANŮ Karolína5410 řř 100 ř6

295-23xPRESEMECKÝ Ond ej5011 řŘ řŘ řř

295-22xDELMOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana6012 řř řŘ řŘ

294-19xDDKVADINSKÁ Denisa4113 řř ř7 řŘ

293-17xDUKSULJEJMANI ArbenŘ14 ř7 ř7 řř

292-17xCERLEMBERK Mat j5615 ř7 řŘ ř7

292-15xDUKMASTNÁ Kate ina1Ř16 ř7 řŘ ř7

292-15xCERNYMBURSKÁ Pavlína5517 řŘ ř7 ř7

291-18xDUKHLINKA Adam201Ř ř7 řŘ ř6

291-17xDELCHLANTA Filip571ř 100 ř4 ř7

290-18xDDKSVOBODA Filip4220 ř7 řř ř4

290-15xDDPBARTOŠOVÁ Tereza2ř21 ř4 řř ř7

290-14xPREDOLEČEK Ond ej1622 ř6 řŘ ř6

289-16xCERHODINOVÁ Kate ina6223 řŘ ř5 ř6

289-14xDUKHUBÁČEK Ji í1ř24 ř7 ř5 ř7

288-16xDDPMARHOUL Lukáš3125 řŘ ř4 ř6

285-13xCERMICHÁLEK Josef4426 ř7 ř7 ř1

284-  9xDUKNETUŠIL David1727 ř6 ř7 ř1

283-14xKLABUČKOVÁ Pavlína132Ř ř3 ř5 ř5

282-14xROCMRAČEK Ji í322ř ř2 ř5 ř5

281-12xDUKHÁJEK Marek2630 ř3 ř4 ř4

277-  9xZILPROKEŠ Adam2331 ř3 ř1 ř3

277-  7xCERVACHTOVÁ Sabina4532 ř1 ř5 ř1

273-  8xMANMAZÁNEK Filip2733 ř3 ř2 ŘŘ

264-  5xKLAGERBERG Petr1434 Ř6 Ř7 ř1
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

DNSSTSCHOD Mat j34

DNSDUKKOLA ÍKOVÁ Adéla25

DNSRUPPATKA Jan33

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 63

Legend CD70řE4E
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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Kateg14
SAT 1ř DEC 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m Vzduchová Puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 3.k.
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

300-27xDELBENOVÁ Klára4Ř1 100 100 100

300-25xVLAÍHA Jakub511 100 100 100

299-27xDUKRAZÍMOVÁ Tereza13 100 řř 100

299-25xDUKŠINDLER Michal124 100 100 řř

298-21xDDKMEJDA Ji í465 100 řř řř

297-26xSLBDAJČAROVÁ Sabina366 řř řř řř

297-23xSCBNEDV D Mat j5Ř7 řř 100 řŘ

297-21xCERZÍKA Petr53Ř řŘ řř 100

297-21xDDKNOVOTNÝ Lukáš47ř řŘ 100 řř

296-23xDUKLEPIČ Václav210 100 řř ř7

295-18xDDKHÁJKOVÁ Barbora4311 řŘ řŘ řř

295-18xCERZÍKOVÁ Klára6311 řŘ řŘ řř

294-21xDUKHOFMAN Tobiáš413 řř řŘ ř7

293-24xBNLGOLDŠMÍD Ond ej5ř14 100 ř3 100

293-22xZILCHMELÍ  Jan2415 řŘ řŘ ř7

293-21xDUKŠVEC David1116 ř7 řŘ řŘ

293-20xPREKUČERA Daniel4ř17 řŘ ř7 řŘ

292-15xDUKKOHOUT Oliverř1Ř ř7 ř7 řŘ

291-19xDUKGOGELA Tomáš101ř ř4 řř řŘ

291-18xDDPDOLEŽAL Adam2120 ř5 řŘ řŘ

291-16xDUKLANDKAMR Filip321 řř ř7 ř5

289-17xDDPLEBL Jan2222 ř5 ř7 ř7

289-15xDUKSMEJKALOVÁ Naďa523 ř4 ř7 řŘ

271-  3xDUEKOUŇOVSKÝ Ji í3Ř24 Ř6 ř2 ř3

270-  5xDUEKUKA Petr3ř25 ř0 Řř ř1

DNSDDPŠT PÁN Jaroslav30

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 63

Legend FBD6CC40
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SAT 1ř DEC 2015, START TIME 0ř:15

10m Vzduchová Puška 30L

Duklácká mládežnická liga 2015 3.k.
FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal

2nd
Com
petiti

on
Stage

-
Elimi
natio

n

1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

404.1
10.410.510.710.Ř10.410.510.410.510.710.2

94.784.273.562.752.341.831.420.910.2DUKRAZÍMOVÁ
Tereza

11

403.8
  ř.710.310.410.610.710.510.710.410.410.1

94.183.873.462.852.141.630.920.510.1DELBENOVÁ
Klára

4Ř2

403.4
10.Ř10.410.510.Ř10.1  ř.ř10.410.7  ř.710.1

92.682.271.760.950.840.930.519.810.1VLAÍHA
Jakub

513

403.1
10.710.310.510.110.410.Ř10.210.310.710.1

93.483.172.662.552.141.331.120.810.1DUKŠINDLER
Michal

124

401.8
10.710.510.7  ř.410.210.310.510.710.310.5

93.182.671.962.552.342.031.520.810.5DDKMEJDA
Ji í

465

401.5
10.ř  ř.Ř10.310.610.710.510.510.510.310.4

93.683.873.562.952.241.731.220.710.4CERZÍKA
Petr

536

401.2
10.410.Ř10.Ř10.210.2  ř.ř10.210.410.410.ř

93.883.072.262.051.841.931.721.310.9SCBNEDV D
Mat j

5Ř7

401.0
10.610.710.510.110.ř10.7  ř.710.110.710.0

93.482.772.262.151.240.530.820.710.0SLBDAJČAROVÁ
Sabina

36Ř

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend C0Eř1CEŘ
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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příj e í j é o roč ík klub oso í č. 1 2 3 Součet 2 ej prů ěr  ej CT

1 NETRVALOVÁ Ludmila 2004 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40777 298 294 299 597 298,5

2 JANDOVÁ Dominika 2004 SSK Čer ovi e 39745 295 298 298 596 298 49

3 KUBROVÁ Anna 2005 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 39906 292 297 299 596 298 46

4 BÍLEK O dřej 2003 SSK Ma uši e 39986 292 296 297 593 296,5

5 SULJEJMANI Arben 2004 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40780 295 297 293 592 296 47

6 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40776 295 296 296 592 296 42

7 LUDVÍK Matěj 2003 SSK Staré Sedlo 40695 290 294 296 590 295

8 JENIŠTOVÁ Kateři a 2004 SSK Vlaši 40760 295 294 295 590 295

9 SEMECKÝ O dřej 2003 SSK Přezleti e 40174 292 295 295 590 295

10 MOTYČKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 SSK Delta Praha 40674 294 295 589 294,5

11 VADINSKÁ Denisa 2004 SSK DDM Kolí 40236 292 293 294 587 293,5

12 JANŮ Karolí a 2005 SSK Čer ovi e 40682 289 291 295 586 293

13 CHLANTA Filip 2003 SSK Delta Praha 39965 295 291 586 293

14 MASTNÁ Kateři a 2003 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40782 293 289 292 585 292,5

15 CHOD Matěj 2003 SSK Staré Sedlo 39779 293 291 584 292

16 SVOBODA Filip 2004 SSK DDM Kolí 40773 293 290 290 583 291,5

17 HODINOVÁ Kateři a 2005 SSK Čer ovi e 40681 294 287 289 583 291,5

18 KLAUS Vojtě h 2003 SSK Ma uši e 40629 289 293 582 291

19 NYMBURSKÁ Pavlí a 2005 SSK Čer ovi e 40679 290 287 292 582 291

20 BARTOŠOVÁ Tereza 2004 SSK DDM Praha 5 41072 290 291 290 581 290,5

21 RABOCH Vít 2003 SSK Přezleti e 39579 285 296 581 290,5

22 DOLEČEK O dřej 2004 SSK Přezleti e 41005 284 288 290 578 289

23 MARHOUL Lukáš 2003 SSK DDM Praha 5 290 288 578 289

24 LEMBERK Matěj 2004 SSK Čer ovi e 40680 281 285 292 577 288,5

25 MRAČEK Jiří 2004 TJ)D Podlesí Ročov 40764 291 282 573 286,5

26 MICHÁLEK Josef 2003 SSK Čer ovi e 39747 285 285 570 285

27 PROKEŠ Adam 2005 SSK Se o Žilov 286 282 277 568 284

28 VACHTOVÁ Sabina 2004 SSK Čer ovi e 40678 273 288 277 565 282,5

29 BUČKOVÁ Pavlí a 2005 SSK Klatovy 40931 272 283 555 277,5

30 MAZÁNEK Filip 2004 SSK Ma uši e 40142 267 279 273 552 276

31 GERBERG Petr 2004 SSK Klatovy 40930 267 275 264 542 271

32 KAHAN Petr 2003 SSK LOYD Jablonec n.N. 40842 298 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

33 SVOZILOVÁ Alice 2003 SSK Delta Praha 40826 296 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

34 PITRÁK Matěj 2003 SSK Delta Praha 40179 295 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

35 HLINKA Adam 2005 SSK Dukla Plzeň 41077 291 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

36 HUBÁČEK Jiří 2005 SSK Dukla Plzeň 41094 289 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

37 NETUŠIL David 2003 SSK Dukla Plzeň 41076 284 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

38 PATKA Jan 2003 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 283 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

39 HÁJEK Marek 2004 SSK Dukla Plzeň 41093 281 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

startů: 25 33 34

1 BENOVÁ Klára 2002 SSK Delta Praha 40177 300 300 600 300 54

2 ŘÍHA Jakub 2002 SSK Vlaši 40008 300 298 300 600 300 53

3 ZÍKOVÁ Klára 2001 SSK Čer ovi e 39748 299 300 295 599 299,5 55

4 DAJČAROVÁ Sabina 2001 SSK Slatina Brno 39877 299 300 297 599 299,5 54

5 RAZÍMOVÁ Tereza 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 39860 299 299 299 598 299

6 ŠINDLER Michal 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40781 298 296 299 597 298,5

7 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 SSK Stro ovka Č.B. 39920 296 300 297 597 298,5

8 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 SSK DDM Kolí 39761 297 297 297 594 297

9 MEJDA Jiří 2002 SSK DDM Kolí 39978 291 295 298 593 296,5

10 ZÍKA Petr 2002 SSK Čer ovi e 40184 294 295 297 592 296

11 GOLDŠMÍD O dřej 2002 SSK Bra dýs .L. 40394 296 295 293 591 295,5

12 LEPIČ Vá lav 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40263 292 295 296 591 295,5

13 LANDKAMR Filip 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40348 295 294 291 589 294,5

14 LEBL Jan 2001 SSK DDM Praha 5 40022 290 298 289 588 294

15 HOFMAN To iáš 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40262 292 293 294 587 293,5

16 CHMELÍŘ Jan 2002 SSK Se o Žilov 40010 291 294 293 587 293,5

17 ŠVEC David 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40268 293 293 586 293

18 KOHOUT Oliver 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40451 293 290 292 585 292,5

19 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 SSK DDM Kolí 40803 290 283 295 585 292,5

20 KUČERA Daniel 2002 SSK Přezleti e 39368 292 292 293 585 292,5

21 DOLEŽAL Adam 2002 SSK DDM Praha 5 40442 290 288 291 581 290,5

22 GOGELA To áš 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40346 288 289 291 580 290

23 SMEJKALOVÁ Naďa 2002 SSK Dukla Plzeň 40349 290 289 289 579 289,5

24 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 SSK Duel Praha 40663 275 271 546 273

25 ŠTĚPÁN Jaroslav 2002 SSK DDM Praha 5 40752 249 289 538 269

26 KUKA Petr 2002 SSK Duel Praha 40664 252 270 522 261

27 PÍREK Martin 2002 SSK Ma uši e 39203 296 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

28 SEHNAL O dřej 2002 SSK Ma uši e 40139 295 #ČÍSLO! #ČÍSLO!

startů: 25 25 25

startů: 50 58 59
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